

R132-12 — Colorado River Salinity

Questions During Public Workshops

CARSON CITY WORKSHOP, MAY 8, 2012

Colorado Salinity

No questions were asked.

LAS VEGAS WORKSHOP, MAY 9, 2012

Colorado Salinity

Question: Are the concentrations in the table based on the 1972 values?

Response: Yes, those numbers have not changed.

Question: How does the salinity in our permits relate to the Colorado Salinity values in the standards?

Response: You will need to talk with Al Tinney with the Bureau of Water Pollution Control.

ELKO WORKSHOP, MAY 16, 2012

Colorado Salinity

No questions were asked.

Written Comments/Questions during the Public Comment Period

No comments were received.